
SGL- VCM12232

Display   Format
122   X   32dots

Driving  Method
32duty

LCD  Type
  Yel low  or gray  STN

Backl ight
  LED/4.2VDC
  EL/100VAC,400Hz
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Contrast  adjustV0

Data/ commandA0

Chip1  SelectCS1

Chip2  SelectCS2

H:read   L:writeR/W

Data/ bit   0DB0

Data/ bit   0

Data/ bit   2

DB1

DB2

Data/ bit   3DB3

Data/ bit   4DB4

Data/ bit   5

Data/ bit   6

Data/ bit   7

DB5

DB6

DB7

ResetRST

NC

NC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DB0 DB7

RST

R/W

AO

CS2

CS1

SED1520 SED1520

SEG61SEG61

COM16

COM16
LCD    PANEL

122X32   DOTS

0.44

0.4

0
.4

4

0
.4

1.016

p2.54x 17=43.18

77.0

84.0 0.3

2.5

1.8

3
.5

18
1

3.5

15.1

6.0
2     2.5

11.0

4.5

1.6

3
.7

5
1

8
.5

1
4

.0
4

2.25
53.64
60.0
72.0

3
.7

5
  
 5

.7
  
  
 2

.5

4
4

.
0

.3

3
6

.7
5

2
8

.0

2-R1.25

GOLONE  LCD &  LCM

17

 

MAX:15.0mm  for  LED  BL
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Electro-Optical Characteristics
(Vdd = 5V 10%, GND = OV, Ta = -20  to +75 )

Item Symbol Condition
Standard Value

Min Typ. Max.
Unit

V

V

V

V

V

mA

V

ms

Deg

Hz

Power Supply for Logic Vdd-Vss - 4.5 5.55.0

Input High Voltage ViH - 2.2 Vdd-

Input Low Voltage

Output high Voltage

Output Low Voltage

Current Consumption

for Logic&LC Driving

Operating Voltage for LCD

Response Time Rise Time

Decay Time

Viewing Angle

Contrast Ratio

Frame Frequency

ViL

VoH

VoL

ld*

Vdd-Vo

Tr

Td

- -

-
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-

-

-
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-0.3

2.4
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4.8

82.0

2.0 3.0

0.4

0.6

250

250

fFLM

K

2-   1

IoH=0.2mA

IoL=1.2mA

Vdd=5.0V

Top=25

Top=25

K 2.0

* : when all character font are displayed as 5
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